
成器西小通学路

凡　　　例

通学路（歩道）

通学路（車道）

バス・車

NO.9
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NO.10



凡　　　例

通学路（歩道）

通学路（車道）

バス・車

村岡小通学路

NO.12

NO.11

NO.13



野向小通学路

凡　　　例

通学路（歩道）

通学路（車道）

バス・車

NO.20

NO.19

資料３

NO.16

NO.21

NO.18

NO.17

NO.22



NO.51

NO.52

NO.48

NO.50 NO.47

NO.43

NO.44

NO.49

NO.46

NO.45

勝山中部中学校通学路

（細道は省略）


